
RFS Optical fibre wall outlet is a fixed connection device, which is used to terminate the drop cable in the
office area, residential area, business district, and is made up of bottom box and front cover. These optical
fibre wall outlets are fire rated classified suitable for use in exposed and concealed type for
installation.supplied for different applications requiring outlets, required to bring fiber to the desk or widely
used in multi-floor and high tech in-building environment. According to the number of ports and ports type,
these wall plate outlets are available with different ports and the adapters are preloaded into the wall plate
outlets. As for multi-interface, RFS can customize the outlet according our customer's requirements. Fully
complaint with RoHS providing protection for in and out fibres

Feature / Benefits

• Flame Retardant Material - High-density ABS insulation materials, impact resistance,

• High temperature resistance, good gloss, safe to use.

• Atmospheric pressure: 70kPa～106kPa

• Cable types: drop cable, pigtail, outdoor cable(Φ8mm～Φ10.5mm)

• Meet domestic standard Q/CT 2353-2011.

Wall Outlet, Indoor, Fiber Only, 0 DC,(Z)no Overvoltage protection, XX cores Fiber, Singlemode SC-APC, Pigtail, Adaptor, YC internal code

Technical features

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions (LxWxD) 86 x 86 x 26 (3.38 x 3.38 x 1.02)

FAMILY INFORMATION

Column 1 Column 2 Column 3

WOIF-0Z01SS-APPD-YC WOIF-0Z02SS-APPD-YC

Quantity of Adapters 1 2

Quantity of Pigtails 1 2

PRODUCT DATASHEET

WOIF-0ZXXSS-APPD-YC

Wall Outlet Box: configurable options: Compatible with Duplex LC/APC, Simplex SC/APC.

WOIF-0ZXXSS-APPD-YC REV : B REV DATE : 15 Nov 2025 www.rfsworld.com

All values nominal unless tolerances provided; information contained in the present datasheet is subject to confirmation at

time of ordering
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